

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO.378 OF 2017

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Co. Ltd. Appellant

V/s.

Smt.Shyama Bhagwatiprasad Dubey & Ors. Respondents

NILAM
SANTOSH
KAMBLE

Digitally signed
by NILAM
SANTOSH
KAMBLE
Date: 2024.06.26
12:00:09 +0530

Mr.D.S. Joshi, for the Appellant.

Mr.Avinash Mukund Gohale, for Respondent Nos.1 to 3.

CORAM : ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.

DATE : 25th JUNE 2024

P.C:-

. List the matter 'for final hearing' on 16th July 2024.

(ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.)